

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 10086/2010

MUNINARAGE GOWDA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LAKSHMANAPPA (D) BY LRS & ORS.
(with appln. (s) for dismissal of appeal)

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/05/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pankaj Kr. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. A. S. Bhasme,Adv.
Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. S. N. Bhat,Adv.
Mrs. Vaijayanthi Girish,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to submit report regarding status of all the respondents in the appeal and orders in I.A. which are relevant for the consideration of this appeal.

List again on 15.7.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar